ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 1
v2022.1
Customer specific adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · RADIAL TYPE
CD 110PT SERIES
RADIAL TYPE
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 2
v2022.1

20°C
120Hz
Leakage
Current
Rated
Ripple
Current
85°C
120Hz
øD x L ◊◊ = pin style & length
∆∆ = pitch code
(V) (µF) (Ω) (µA) (mArms) (mm) Details: Page 5
6,3
(7,2)
0J
33 8,9 0,22 3 60 5 x 11,5 ECR0JPT330M◊◊∆∆0511
47 6,3 0,22 3 70 5 x 11,5 ECR0JPT470M◊◊∆∆0511
100 3,0 0,22 7 100 5 x 11,5 ECR0JPT101M◊◊∆∆0511
220 1,4 0,22 14 200 5 x 11,5 ECR0JPT221M◊◊∆∆0511
330 0,88 0,22 21 270 6,3 x 11,5 ECR0JPT331M◊◊∆∆0611
470
0,62 0,22 30 322 6,3 x 11,5 ECR0JPT471M◊◊∆∆0611
0,62 0,22 30 300 8 x 11,5 ECR0JPT471M◊◊∆∆0811
1 000
0,29 0,22 63 546 8 x 11,5 ECR0JPT102M◊◊∆∆0811
0,29 0,22 63 530 10 x 12,5 ECR0JPT102M◊◊∆∆1012
2 200 0,14 0,24 139 1010 10 x 20 ECR0JPT222M◊◊∆∆1020
3 300 0,10 0,26 208 1230 10 x 20 ECR0JPT332M◊◊∆∆1020
4 700
0,080 0,28 297 1710 12,5 x 20 ECR0JPT472M◊◊∆∆1220
0,080 0,28 297 1700 16 x 25 ECR0JPT472M◊◊∆∆1625
6 800
0,063 0,32 429 1930 12,5 x 25 ECR0JPT682M◊◊∆∆1225
0,063 0,32 429 1900 16 x 25 ECR0JPT682M◊◊∆∆1625
10 000 0,054 0,40 630 2450 16 x 25 ECR0JPT103M◊◊∆∆1625
15 000
0,045 0,50 945 2860 16 x 35,5 ECR0JPT153M◊◊∆∆1635
0,045 0,50 945 2900 18 x 35,5 ECR0JPT153M◊◊∆∆1835
22 000 0,040 0,64 1386 3340 18 x 40 ECR0JPT223M◊◊∆∆1840
10
(13)
1A
33 7,7 0,19 4 65 5 x 11,5 ECR1APT330M◊◊∆∆0511
47 5,4 0,19 5 99 5 x 11,5 ECR1APT470M◊◊∆∆0511
100 2,6 0,19 10 146 5 x 11,5 ECR1APT101M◊◊∆∆0511
220 1,2 0,19 22 240 6,3 x 11,5 ECR1APT221M◊◊∆∆0611
330 0,77 0,19 33 290 6,3 x 11,5 ECR1APT331M◊◊∆∆0611
330 0,77 0,19 33 270 8 x 11,5 ECR1APT331M◊◊∆∆0811
470 0,54 0,19 47 417 8 x 11,5 ECR1APT471M◊◊∆∆0811
1 000 0,25 0,19 100 650 10 x 12,5 ECR1APT102M◊◊∆∆1012
2 200 0,13 0,21 220 1080 10 x 20 ECR1APT222M◊◊∆∆1020
3 300 0,10 0,23 330 1430 12,5 x 20 ECR1APT332M◊◊∆∆1220
4 700
0,071 0,25 470 1780 12,5 x 25 ECR1APT472M◊◊∆∆1225
0,071 0,25 470 1800 16 x 25 ECR1APT472M◊◊∆∆1625
6 800 0,060 0,29 680 2220 16 x 25 ECR1APT682M◊◊∆∆1625
10 000
0,050 0,37 1000 2700 16 x 35,5 ECR1APT103M◊◊∆∆1635
0,050 0,37 1000 2750 18 x 35,5 ECR1APT103M◊◊∆∆1835
15 000 0,042 0,47 1500 3100 18 x 35,5 ECR1APT153M◊◊∆∆1835
16
(20)
1C
10 21,2 0,16 3 50 5 x 11,5 ECR1CPT100M◊◊∆∆0511
22 9,7 0,16 4 75 5 x 11,5 ECR1CPT220M◊◊∆∆0511
33 6,5 0,16 6 92 5 x 11,5 ECR1CPT330M◊◊∆∆0511
47 4,6 0,16 8 110 5 x 11,5 ECR1CPT470M◊◊∆∆0511
100 2,2 0,16 16 160 5 x 11,5 ECR1CPT101M◊◊∆∆0511
220
0,97 0,16 36 264 6,3 x 11,5 ECR1CPT221M◊◊∆∆0611
0,97 0,16 36 240 8 x 11,5 ECR1CPT221M◊◊∆∆0811
330 0,64 0,16 53 383 8 x 11,5 ECR1CPT331M◊◊∆∆0811
470 0,45 0,16 76 457 8 x 11,5 ECR1CPT471M◊◊∆∆0811
470 0,46 0,16 76 420 10 x 12,5 ECR1CPT471M◊◊∆∆1012
1 000 0,21 0,16 160 791 10 x 16 ECR1CPT102M◊◊∆∆1016
2 200 0,11 0,18 352 1350 12,5 x 20 ECR1CPT222M◊◊∆∆1220
3 300
0,081 0,20 528 1690 12,5 x 25 ECR1CPT332M◊◊∆∆1225
0,081 0,20 528 1650 16 x 25 ECR1CPT332M◊◊∆∆1625
4 700 0,063 0,22 752 2100 16 x 25 ECR1CPT472M◊◊∆∆1625
6 800
0,051 0,26 1088 2580 16 x 35,5 ECR1CPT682M◊◊∆∆1635
0,051 0,26 1088 2600 18 x 35,5 ECR1CPT682M◊◊∆∆1835
10 000 0,050 0,34 1600 3130 18 x 35,5 ECR1CPT103M◊◊∆∆1835
25
(32)
1E
4,7 39,5 0,14 3 38 5 x 11,5 ECR1EPT4R7M◊◊∆∆0511
10 18,6 0,14 3 55 5 x 11,5 ECR1EPT100M◊◊∆∆0511
22 8,5 0,14 6 82 5 x 11,5 ECR1EPT220M◊◊∆∆0511
33 5,7 0,14 9 100 5 x 11,5 ECR1EPT330M◊◊∆∆0511
47 4,0 0,14 12 118 5 x 11,5 ECR1EPT470M◊◊∆∆0511
100 1,9 0,14 25 199 6,3 x 11,5 ECR1EPT101M◊◊∆∆0611
220 0,84 0,14 55 349 8 x 11,5 ECR1EPT221M◊◊∆∆0811
330 0,56 0,14 83 510 10 x 12,5 ECR1EPT331M◊◊∆∆1012
470 0,40 0,14 118 545 10 x 12,5 ECR1EPT471M◊◊∆∆1012
1 000 0,19 0,14 250 996 10 x 20 ECR1EPT102M◊◊∆∆1020
2 200
0,10 0,16 550 1660 12,5 x 25 ECR1EPT222M◊◊∆∆1225
0,10 0,16 550 1500 16 x 25 ECR1EPT222M◊◊∆∆1625
25
(32)
1E
3 300 0,070 0,18 825 2030 16 x 25 ECR1EPT332M◊◊∆∆1625
4 700 0,060 0,20 1175 2650 16 x 31,5 ECR1EPT472M◊◊∆∆1631
6 800 0,050 0,24 1700 3290 18 x 35,5 ECR1EPT682M◊◊∆∆1835
35
(44)
1V
4,7 33,9 0,12 3 40 5 x 11,5 ECR1VPT4R7M◊◊∆∆0511
10 15,9 0,12 4 59 5 x 11,5 ECR1VPT100M◊◊∆∆0511
22 7,3 0,12 8 87 5 x 11,5 ECR1VPT220M◊◊∆∆0511
33 4,9 0,12 12 107 5 x 11,5 ECR1VPT330M◊◊∆∆0511
47 3,4 0,12 17 130 5 x 11,5 ECR1VPT470M◊◊∆∆0511
100
1,6 0,12 35 214 6,3 x 11,5 ECR1VPT101M◊◊∆∆6011
1,6 0,12 35 190 8 x 11,5 ECR1VPT101M◊◊∆∆0811
220
0,72 0,12 77 443 8 x 11,5 ECR1VPT221M◊◊∆∆0811
0,72 0,12 77 440 10 x 12,5 ECR1VPT221M◊◊∆∆1012
330 0,48 0,12 116 542 10 x 12,5 ECR1VPT331M◊◊∆∆1012
470 0,34 0,12 165 664 10 x 16 ECR1VPT471M◊◊∆∆1016
1 000 0,16 0,12 350 1210 12,5 x 20 ECR1VPT102M◊◊∆∆1220
2 200 0,080 0,14 770 1950 16 x 25 ECR1VPT222M◊◊∆∆1625
3 300 0,060 0,16 1155 2510 16 x 35,5 ECR1VPT332M◊◊∆∆1635
4 700 0,050 0,18 1645 2990 18 x 35,5 ECR1VPT472M◊◊∆∆1835
50
(63)
1H
0,10 1327 0,10 3 3 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPT0R1M◊◊∆∆0511
0,22 603 0,10 3 6 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPTR22M◊◊∆∆0511
0,33 402 0,10 3 9 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPTR33M◊◊∆∆0511
0,47 282 0,10 3 13 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPTR47M◊◊∆∆0511
1,0 133 0,10 3 21 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPT010M◊◊∆∆0511
2,2 60,3 0,10 3 31 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPT2R2M◊◊∆∆0511
3,3 40,2 0,10 3 38 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPT3R3M◊◊∆∆0511
4,7 28,2 0,10 3 45 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPT4R7M◊◊∆∆0511
10 13,3 0,10 5 66 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPT100M◊◊∆∆0511
22 6,1 0,10 11 98 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPT220M◊◊∆∆0511
33 4,1 0,10 17 126 5 x 11,5 ECR1HPT330M◊◊∆∆0511
47 2,9 0,10 24 155 6,3 x 11,5 ECR1HPT470M◊◊∆∆0611
100 1,4 0,10 50 260 8 x 11,5 ECR1HPT101M◊◊∆∆0811
220 0,60 0,10 110 443 10 x 12,5 ECR1HPT221M◊◊∆∆1012
330 0,40 0,10 165 595 10 x 16 ECR1HPT331M◊◊∆∆1016
470 0,28 0,10 235 887 12,5 x 20 ECR1HPT471M◊◊∆∆1220
1 000 0,13 0,10 500 1400 16 x 25 ECR1HPT102M◊◊∆∆1625
2 200 0,070 0,12 1100 2340 16 x 35,5 ECR1HPT222M◊◊∆∆1635
3 300 0,060 0,14 1650 2810 18 x 35,5 ECR1HPT332M◊◊∆∆1835
63
(79)
1J
4,7 25,4 0,09 3 45 5 x 11,5 ECR1JPT4R7M◊◊∆∆0511
10 11,9 0,09 7 66 5 x 11,5 ECR1JPT100M◊◊∆∆0511
22 5,5 0,09 14 100 5 x 11,5 ECR1JPT220M◊◊∆∆0511
33 3,7 0,09 21 140 6,3 x 11,5 ECR1JPT330M◊◊∆∆0611
47
2,6 0,09 30 170 6,3 x 11,5 ECR1JPT470M◊◊∆∆0611
2,6 0,09 30 150 8 x 11,5 ECR1JPT470M◊◊∆∆0811
100 1,2 0,09 63 300 10 x 12,5 ECR1JPT101M◊◊∆∆1012
220 0,54 0,09 139 470 10 x 16 ECR1JPT221M◊◊∆∆1016
330 0,36 0,09 208 710 10 x 20 ECR1JPT331M◊◊∆∆1020
470 0,25 0,09 297 900 12,5 x 20 ECR1JPT471M◊◊∆∆1220
1 000
0,12 0,09 630 1300 16 x 25 ECR1JPT102M◊◊∆∆1625
0,12 0,09 630 1550 16 x 31,5 ECR1JPT102M◊◊∆∆1631
100
(125)
2A
0,10 1 062 0,08 3 2,1 5 x 11,5 ECR2APT0R1M◊◊∆∆0511
0,22 483 0,08 3 4,7 5 x 11,5 ECR2APTR22M◊◊∆∆0511
0,33 322 0,08 3 7 5 x 11,5 ECR2APTR33M◊◊∆∆0511
0,47 226 0,08 3 10 5 x 11,5 ECR2APTR47M◊◊∆∆0511
1,0 106 0,08 3 21 5 x 11,5 ECR2APT010M◊◊∆∆0511
2,2 48,3 0,08 3 30 5 x 11,5 ECR2APT2R2M◊◊∆∆0511
3,3 32,2 0,08 4 40 5 x 11,5 ECR2APT3R3M◊◊∆∆0511
4,7 22,6 0,08 5 45 5 x 11,5 ECR2APT4R7M◊◊∆∆0511
10 10,6 0,08 10 75 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2APT100M◊◊∆∆0611
22
4,83 0,08 22 130 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2APT220M◊◊∆∆0611
4,83 0,08 22 110 8 x 11,5 ECR2APT220M◊◊∆∆0811
33
3,22 0,08 33 180 8 x 11,5 ECR2APT330M◊◊∆∆0811
3,22 0,08 33 160 10 x 12,5 ECR2APT330M◊◊∆∆1012
47 2,26 0,08 47 230 10 x 12,5 ECR2APT470M◊◊∆∆1012
CD 110 PT SERIES
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 4
v2022.1
Customer specific adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
100
(125)
2A
100
1,06 0,08 100 370 10 x 20 ECR2APT101M◊◊∆∆1020
1,06 0,08 100 380 12,5 x 20 ECR2APT101M◊◊∆∆1220
220
0,48 0,08 220 620 12,5 x 25 ECR2APT221M◊◊∆∆1225
0,48 0,08 220 720 16 x 25 ECR2APT221M◊◊∆∆1625
330 0,32 0,08 330 760 16 x 25 ECR2APT331M◊◊∆∆1625
470
0,23 0,08 470 1000 16 x 25 ECR2APT471M◊◊∆∆1625
0,23 0,08 470 1150 16 x 31,5 ECR2APT471M◊◊∆∆1631
1 000 0,11 0,08 1000 1380 18 x 40 ECR2APT102M◊◊∆∆1840
160
(200)
2C
0,47 339 0,12 13 15 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2CPTR47M◊◊∆∆0611
1,0 159 0,12 15 22 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2CPT010M◊◊∆∆0611
2,2 72,4 0,12 21 32 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2CPT2R2M◊◊∆∆0611
3,3
48,3 0,12 26 40 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2CPT3R3M◊◊∆∆0611
48,3 0,12 26 35 8 x 11,5 ECR2CPT3R3M◊◊∆∆0811
4,7
33,9 0,12 33 48 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2CPT4R7M◊◊∆∆0611
33,9 0,12 33 40 8 x 11,5 ECR2CPT4R7M◊◊∆∆0811
10
15,9 0,12 58 81 8 x 11,5 ECR2CPT100M◊◊∆∆0811
15,9 0,12 58 70 10 x 12,5 ECR2CPT100M◊◊∆∆1012
22 7,24 0,12 116 151 10 x 16 ECR2CPT220M◊◊∆∆1016
33 4,83 0,12 169 202 10 x 20 ECR2CPT330M◊◊∆∆1020
47 3,39 0,12 236 266 12,5 x 20 ECR2CPT470M◊◊∆∆1220
100
1,59 0,12 490 422 12,5 x 25 ECR2CPT101M◊◊∆∆1225
1,59 0,12 490 400 16 x 25 ECR2CPT101M◊◊∆∆1625
220 0,72 0,12 1066 783 16 x 31,5 ECR2CPT221M◊◊∆∆1631
330 0,48 0,12 1594 1080 18 x 31,5 ECR2CPT331M◊◊∆∆1831
200
(250)
2D
0,47 339 0,12 13 15 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2DPTR47M◊◊∆∆0611
1,0 159 0,12 16 22 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2DPT010M◊◊∆∆0611
2,2 72,4 0,12 24 32 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2DPT2R2M◊◊∆∆0611
3,3
48,3 0,12 30 40 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2DPT3R3M◊◊∆∆0611
48,3 0,12 30 35 8 x 11,5 ECR2DPT3R3M◊◊∆∆0811
4,7
33,9 0,12 39 56 8 x 11,5 ECR2DPT4R7M◊◊∆∆0811
33,9 0,12 39 50 10 x 12,5 ECR2DPT4R7M◊◊∆∆1012
10
15,9 0,12 70 94 8 x 11,5 ECR2DPT100M◊◊∆∆0811
15,9 0,12 70 94 10 x 12,5 ECR2DPT100M◊◊∆∆1012
22 7,24 0,12 142 170 10 x 20 ECR2DPT220M◊◊∆∆1020
33 4,83 0,12 208 223 12,5 x 20 ECR2DPT330M◊◊∆∆1220
47 3,39 0,12 292 265 12,5 x 20 ECR2DPT470M◊◊∆∆1220
100 1,59 0,12 610 483 16 x 25,5 ECR2DPT101M◊◊∆∆1625
220 0,72 0,12 1330 882 18 x 36 ECR2DPT221M◊◊∆∆1836
250
(300)
2E
0,47 423 0,15 14 15 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2EPTR47M◊◊∆∆0611
1,0 199 0,15 18 22 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2EPT010M◊◊∆∆0611
2,2 90,5 0,15 27 32 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2EPT2R2M◊◊∆∆0611
3,3
60,3 0,15 35 48 8 x 11,5 ECR2EPT3R3M◊◊∆∆0811
60,3 0,15 35 35 10 x 12,5 ECR2EPT3R3M◊◊∆∆1012
4,7
42,3 0,15 46 56 8 x 11,5 ECR2EPT4R7M◊◊∆∆0811
42,3 0,15 46 40 10 x 12,5 ECR2EPT4R7M◊◊∆∆1012
10 19,9 0,15 85 101 10 x 12,5 ECR2EPT100M◊◊∆∆1012
22 9,05 0,15 175 182 10 x 20 ECR2EPT220M◊◊∆∆1020
33 6,03 0,15 258 243 12,5 x 20 ECR2EPT330M◊◊∆∆1220
47
4,23 0,15 363 295 12,5 x 25 ECR2EPT470M◊◊∆∆1225
4,23 0,15 363 240 16 x 25,5 ECR2EPT470M◊◊∆∆1625
100 1,99 0,15 760 528 16 x 31,5 ECR2EPT101M◊◊∆∆1631
350
(400)
2V
0,47 424 0,15 15 15 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2VPTR47M◊◊∆∆0611
1,0
199 0,15 21 22 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2VPT010M◊◊∆∆0611
199 0,15 21 15 8 x 11,5 ECR2VPT010M◊◊∆∆0811
2,2
90,5 0,15 34 38 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2VPT2R2M◊◊∆∆0611
90,5 0,15 34 38 8 x 11,5 ECR2VPT2R2M◊◊∆∆0811
90,5 0,15 34 30 10 x 12,5 ECR2VPT2R2M◊◊∆∆1012
3,3
60,3 0,15 45 53 8 x 11,5 ECR2VPT3R3M◊◊∆∆0811
60,3 0,15 45 53 10 x 12,5 ECR2VPT3R3M◊◊∆∆1012
4,7 42,3 0,15 60 65 10 x 12,5 ECR2VPT4R7M◊◊∆∆1012
10 19,9 0,15 115 115 10 x 20 ECR2VPT100M◊◊∆∆1020
22 9,05 0,15 241 197 12,5 x 20 ECR2VPT220M◊◊∆∆1220
33
6,03 0,15 357 277 12,5 x 25 ECR2VPT330M◊◊∆∆1225
6,03 0,15 357 277 16 x 25,5 ECR2VPT330M◊◊∆∆1625
47 4,23 0,15 504 330 16 x 25,5 ECR2VPT470M◊◊∆∆1625
100 1,99 0,15 1060 507 18 x 31,5 ECR2VPT101M◊◊∆∆1831
400
(250)
2G
0,47 565 0,20 16 15 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2GPTR47M◊◊∆∆0611
1,0
265 0,20 22 22 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2GPT010M◊◊∆∆0611
265 0,20 22 15 8 x 11,5 ECR2GPT010M◊◊∆∆0811
2,2
121 0,20 37 38 8 x 11,5 ECR2GPT2R2M◊◊∆∆0811
121 0,20 37 20 10 x 12,5 ECR2GPT2R2M◊◊∆∆1012
3,3 80,4 0,20 50 54 10 x 12,5 ECR2GPT3R3M◊◊∆∆1012
4,7 56,5 0,20 67 71 10 x 12,5 ECR2GPT4R7M◊◊∆∆1012
10 26,5 0,20 130 123 10 x 20 ECR2GPT100M◊◊∆∆1020
22
12,1 0,20 274 197 12,5 x 25 ECR2GPT220M◊◊∆∆1225
12,1 0,20 274 140 16 x 25,5 ECR2GPT220M◊◊∆∆1625
33 8,04 0,20 406 277 16 x 25,5 ECR2GPT330M◊◊∆∆1625
47 5,65 0,20 574 361 16 x 25,5 ECR2GPT470M◊◊∆∆1625
68 3,9 0,20 826 423 18 x 25,5 ECR2GPT680M◊◊∆∆1825
82 3,2 0,20 994 509 18 x 31,5 ECR2GPT820M◊◊∆∆1831
100 2,7 0,20 1210 595 18 x 36 ECR2GPT101M◊◊∆∆1836
450
(500)
2W
0,47 649 0,23 17 18 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2WPTR47M◊◊∆∆0611
1,0 305 0,23 24 25 6,3 x 11,5 ECR2WPT010M◊◊∆∆0611
2,2 139 0,23 40 43 8 x 11,5 ECR2WPT2R2M◊◊∆∆0811
3,3 92,5 0,23 55 59 10 x 12,5 ECR2WPT3R3M◊◊∆∆1012
4,7 64,9 0,23 74 76 10 x 16 ECR2WPT4R7M◊◊∆∆1016
10 30,5 0,23 145 123 10 x 20 ECR2WPT100M◊◊∆∆1020
22
13,9 0,23 307 226 12,5 x 25 ECR2WPT220M◊◊∆∆1225
13,9 0,23 307 226 16 x 25,5 ECR2WPT220M◊◊∆∆1625
33 9,20 0,23 456 304 16 x 25,5 ECR2WPT330M◊◊∆∆1625
47 6,5 0,23 645 380 16 x 31,5 ECR2WPT470M◊◊∆∆1631
68 4,5 0,23 928 436 18 x 25,5 ECR2WPT680M◊◊∆∆1825
82 3,7 0,23 1117 530 18 x 31,5 ECR2WPT820M◊◊∆∆1831
100 2,6 0,23 1360 610 18 x 36 ECR2WPT101M◊◊∆∆1836
500
(550)
2H
1,0 305 0,23 25 35 10 x 12,5 ECR2HPT010M◊◊∆∆1012
2,2 139 0,23 43 45 10 x 16 ECR2HPT2R2M◊◊∆∆1016
3,3 92,5 0,23 60 75 10 x 20 ECR2HPT3R3M◊◊∆∆1020
4,7 64,9 0,23 81 100 12,5 x 20 ECR2HPT4R7M◊◊∆∆1220
10 30,5 0,23 160 165 12,5 x 25 ECR2HPT100M◊◊∆∆1225
URDC CR ESRmax tanб Ileak IRAC Size O R D E R CO D E
(Surge
Voltage)
Code